
Class HWs For MATH 2730.001(Multivariable Calculus), Fall-2013: 
                                                                                                                                            Instructor: Koshal Dahal 

The Due-time is STRICT; turn your HWs with your name as last, first at the top & with stapled 
in order! 

 

HW# 0 $12.1 Q.N # 26 – 40  (All)  (page 680, Book) Due: No – Turn – In,   just for Practice!! 

HW# 1 $12.2 Q.N # 25,28,36,38 & 42  (page 690, Book) Due:  Friday, Sep. 6 (before class starts) 
 

HW# 2 $12.3 
$12.4 

Q.N # 9,15,26 & 61 
Q.N # 18,21,32 & 55 

  

Due:  Monday, Sep. 9 (before class starts) 
 
 $12.3 

$12.4 
Q.N # 52,56,57 & 76 
Q.N # 54 & 60 

 

Suggested extra problems, NO turn-in! 

HW# 3 $12.5 Q.N # 10,14,19,33,35 & 47 Due:  Friday, Sep. 13 (before class starts) 
 $12.5 Q.N # 49 Suggested extra problems, NO turn-in! 
 

HW# 4 
$12.6 
$12.7 

Q.N # 25,27,29 & 47 
Q.N # 12,28 & 35 

 

Due:  Wednesday, Sep. 18 (before class starts) 
 $12.6 

$12.7 
Q.N # 30,50,54,65,70,72 & 74 
Q.N #  29 

 

Suggested extra problems, NO turn-in!  
 

HW# 5 
$12.8 
$12.9 

Q.N # 21 
Q.N # 12,19,23,29,40 & 76 

 

Due:  Monday, Sep. 23  (before class starts) 
 $12.8 

$12.9 
Q.N # 22 
Q.N # 44,45, & 73  

 

Suggested extra problems, NO turn-in! 

TEST 1;   Chap 12.1 – Chap 12.9 Monday, September 30  
 

HW# 6 
 

$13.1 
$13.2 

Q.N # 14,15,24,26 & 29 
Q.N # 15 & 31 

 

Due:  Wednesday, Oct. 2 (before class starts) 
 

HW# 7 
 

$13.3 
$13.4 

Q.N # 23,25,45 & 49 
Q.N # 19,26,48 & 49 

 

Due:  Monday, Oct. 7  (before class starts) 
 

HW# 8 
 

$13.5 
$13.6 

Q.N # 8,20,32 & 45 
Q.N # 11,20,23 & 59    

 

Due:  Monday, Oct. 14  (before class starts) 
 
HW# 9 
 

$13.7 
$13.8 
$13.9 

Q.N # 14, 20 (2nd part) & 25 
Q.N # 18(No graph), 32 & 40 
Q.N # 8 & 11 (22,32,35,36 just Practice) 

 
Due:  Friday, Oct. 25  (before class starts) 

 $13.8 
$13.9 

Q.N # 56 & 57 
Q.N # 49 & 50  

 

Suggested extra problems, NO turn-in! 

TEST 2;   Chap 13.1 – Chap 13.9  Monday, November 4  
 

HW# 10 
 

$14.1 
$14.2 

Q.N # 10,15,23 & 36 
Q.N # 18,22,36 & 50 

 

Due:  Monday, Nov. 11    
 

HW# 11 
 

$14.3 
$14.4 

Q.N # 11,22 & 27  
Q.N # 11,18, & 34  

 

Due:  Monday, Nov. 18    
HW# 12 $14.7 Q.N # 15,20,27,30,33 & 42 Due:  Monday, Nov. 25    
    
    
 

 


